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General infFormation

ltem Number :

Light Type :

Fixture material :

Diffusor material :
Fixture Color :

EAN number :

Warranty :

6951301189
Solar Light

HEAVY-DUTY
ALUMINIUM

CLEAR GLASS
Bronze
6939412078908

2 Years

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :

Electrical Protection :

Ambient temperature :

Solar

Panel Type :

44
Class Il
-20° to 50°

MONOCRYSTALLINE

LONDON

LUTEC

Classic 6 side lantern powered with Solar energy. The almost
invisible Solar panel at the roof of the lantern has a large
capacity. Resulting in a long autonomy of more than 10 hours
during night time.Comes with 3 retrofit filament
bulbs.creating a warm & gentle light.The die-cast aluminium
post can be mounted on a paved surface thanks to the
included metal mounting bracket. For unpaved surfaces.you
can use the special spike.available as an accessory.

Light engine

Fitting :

Lamps included :

Lumen :
Watts :
CRI':

Energy Efficiency :

Light Color :

Dimensions

Width :
Length:
Height :

https://www.lutec.com/hu_HU/products/product/6951301189-london-7120?search=6951301189

E12

300
6,0 W
80

A
2700K

310 mm
310 mm
2.270 mm

12
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Panel Output :

Battery Quantity :

Battery Type:
Battery Voltage :

Battery Capacity :

https://www.lutec.com/hu_HU/products/product/6951301189-london-7120?search=6951301189
6.0 W
1
Li-lon LIB
7.4V
2200 mAh
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