LUTEC



LONDON

Classic 6 side lantern powered with Solar energy. The almost invisible Solar panel at the roof of the lantern has a large capacity. Resulting in a long autonomy of more than 10 hours during night time.Comes with 3 retrofit filament bulbs.creating a warm & gentle light.The die-cast aluminium post can be mounted on a paved surface thanks to the included metal mounting bracket. For unpaved surfaces.you can use the special spike.available as an accessory.

General information

Item Number :	6951301189
Light Type :	Solar Light
Fixture material :	HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM
Diffusor material :	CLEAR GLASS
Fixture Color :	Bronze
EAN number :	6939412078908
Warranty :	2 Years

Light engine

Fitting :	E12
Lamps included :	No
Lumen :	300
Watts :	6,0 W
CRI :	80
Energy Efficiency :	A
Light Color :	2700K

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :	Z
Electrical Protection :	C
Ambient temperature :	-

44 Class III -20° to 50°

Dimensions

Width :	310 mm
Length :	310 mm
Height :	2.270 mm

Solar

Panel Type :

MONOCRYSTALLINE

2022. 05. 12. 12:53

Panel Output :	6.0 W
Battery Quantity :	1
Battery Type :	Li-Ion LIB
Battery Voltage :	7.4 V
Battery Capacity :	2200 mAh